

Talent Solutions RPO Named to HRO Today's Prestigious Baker's Dozen List for 2024

September 30, 2024 at 9:31 AM EDT

Ranked #7 Overall and Celebrated for Excellence in Service and Deal Size

MILWAUKEE, Sept. 30, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Talent Solutions RPO</u>, a global leader in workforce solutions and part of the <u>ManpowerGroup</u> (NYSE: MAN) family of brands, today announced its inclusion in the highly regarded <u>HRO Today's 2024 Baker's Dozen Customer Satisfaction Ratings for Recruitment Process Outsourcing (RPO)</u>.

Talent Solutions RPO secured the 7th position in the Overall Enterprise RPO Leaders ranking and earned notable rankings in other key categories, including Quality of Service Leaders (#7) and Size of Deals Leaders (#4). These rankings reflect the company's unwavering commitment to delivering exceptional talent solutions that drive measurable results for clients worldwide.

"We are extremely proud to be recognized in the top 10 RPO providers by HRO Today's Baker's Dozen," said Stephen Rees, Senior Vice President of Talent Solutions RPO in North America. "These rankings reflect our relentless focus on providing high-quality service, building strong partnerships and delivering scalable talent solutions that meet the unique demands of our clients. We are especially proud of our number four ranking in Size of Deal, which showcases our ability to manage large-scale, complex projects with precision and efficiency."

HRO Today's Baker's Dozen list is considered one of the most comprehensive and prestigious ratings in the RPO industry, based solely on client satisfaction surveys. Talent Solutions RPO's top 10 placement reinforces its dedication to operational excellence, innovation and tailored solutions that meet the evolving needs of its diverse client base.

Talent Solutions RPO remains a trusted partner for organizations across industries, providing flexible, data-driven recruitment strategies that enhance employers' brands and deliver top talent. The recognition in HRO Today's 2024 Baker's Dozen is a testament to the company's customer-centric approach and industry-leading capabilities.

The full list of the 2024 RPO Baker's Dozen Customer Satisfaction Ratings® is available here.

For more information about Talent Solutions RPO and its award-winning recruitment solutions, visit https://www.mpgtalentsolutions.com/en/about/rpo.

ABOUT MANPOWERGROUP

ManpowerGroup[®] (NYSE: MAN), the leading global workforce solutions company, helps organizations transform in a fast-changing world of work by sourcing, assessing, developing and managing the talent that enables them to win. We develop innovative solutions for hundreds of thousands of organizations every year, providing them with skilled talent while finding meaningful, sustainable employment for millions of people across a wide range of industries and skills. Our expert family of brands – Manpower, Experis and Talent Solutions – creates substantially more value for candidates and clients across more than 70 countries and territories and has done so for more than 75 years. We are recognized consistently for our diversity – as a best place to work for Women, Inclusion, Equality and Disability, and in 2024 ManpowerGroup was named one of the World's Most Ethical Companies for the 15th time – all confirming our position as the brand of choice for in-demand talent.

For more information, visit www.manpowergroup.com, or follow us on LinkedIn, X, Facebook and Instagram.

ABOUT MANPOWERGROUP TALENT SOLUTIONS

Talent Solutions combines our leading global offerings RPO, TAPFIN-MSP and Right Management to help organizations address their complex workforce needs. Talent Solutions leverages our deep industry expertise and understanding of what talent wants to provide end-to-end, data-driven capabilities across the talent lifecycle. From talent attraction and acquisition to upskilling, development and retention, we provide seamless delivery, leveraging best-in-breed technology, and extensive workforce insights across multiple countries at scale. Talent Solutions is part of the ManpowerGroup[®] family of brands, which also includes Manpower and Experis.

For more information, visit www.mpgtalentsolutions.com, or follow us on LinkedIn and X.



Ciew original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/talent-solutions-rpo-named-to-hro-todays-prestigious-bakers-dozen-list-for-2024-302262149.html

SOURCE ManpowerGroup

MEDIA CONTACT: Lisa Spathis, +1 (847) 970-0006, lisa.spathis@manpowergroup.com